PRYSUN® photovoltaic cables are ready to face
the elements of nature.
Bring it on!
Renewable energy
sources are key for
a sustainable future.
We need to work together to reduce the environmental impact and lower
our carbon footprints.

Global data
Brand PRYSUN
Type designation H1Z2Z2-K NA2XY-O NAYY
Standard EN 50618
IEC 62930
DIN VDE 0276-603
(HD 603 S1 Part 3 Section G)
DIN VDE 0276-603
(HD 603 S1 Part 3 Section G)
Certifications TÜV-Certificate nr. 60144436 DIN VDE 0276-603
(HD 603 S1)
DIN VDE 0276-603
(HD 603 S1)
CPR Acc. to DIN EN 50575 Acc. to DIN EN 50575
Design features
Conductor Flexible tinned copper finely
stranded class 5 Aluminium Aluminium
Insulation Halogen free cross-linked compound XLPE (cross-linked polyethylene) PVC
Outer sheath Halogen free cross-linked compound PVC PVC
Available colours Black, red Black Black
Marking
U PRYSMIAN GROUP PRYSUN
H1Z2Z2-K 1x6 1/1 kV
TÜV-ZERT R 60090815
NA2XY-O 1 x 120 RM 0,6/1 kV NAYY-O 1 x 120 RM 0,6/1 kV
Electrical parameters
Rated voltage 1/1 kV AC ; 1.5/1.5 kV DC 0.6/1 kV (600/1000V) 0.6/1 kV (600/1000V)
Test voltage 6.5 kV AC / 15 kV DC 4 kV 4 kV
Chemical parameters
Performance against fire EN 60332-1 EN 60332-1 EN 60332-1
Smoke emission EN 61034-2
Lead free Yes Yes Yes
UV resistance Yes Yes Yes
Environmental friendly Comply with ROHS directive
2011/65/EU
Comply with ROHS directive
2011/65/EU
Comply with ROHS directive
2011/65/EU
Thermal parameters
Max. operating temperature
of conductor
90 °C
(120 °C for 20,000 hours) 90 °C 70 °C
Operation temperature -40 °C to 90 °C -40 °C to 90 °C -40 °C to 70 °C
Min. installation temperature -25 °C -5 °C -5 °C